
Diverse materiale de constructii

I.D.: 42433550

Data
publicarii 10.04.19

Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 2.058,71 RON - 2.058,71 RON

Descriere: PROFIL ALU.TREAP.BANDA ANTID.S38AG2,7M 9 BUC 57,97 521,7 JUNIPERUS BLUE ALPS D17CM
3 BUC 18,25 54,74 ADEZIV CERESIT CM 17 25 KG 6 BUC 52,01 312,05 LAMBRIU VOX 10 CM
STEJAR 2,6 M 2 PAC 40,42 80,84 CHIT PRIMUS MULTICOLOR 5 KG B07 SAND 1 BUC 35,11 35,11
GRESIE PORT.AVSA COTTO 33X33 10 CUT 53,58 535,8 TEAVA PATRATA 40X40X1,5 6 M 7,59
45,53 TEAVA DREPT 40X20X1,5 66 M 5,63 371,6 TEAVA PATRATA 30X30X1,5 18 M 5,63
101,34
